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NUMBER

11720

1?nQ?

_JL2?0**

12225

122^6

12*08

12 526

12815

12555

13323

13755

13794

13937

14399

1 h.bfhf'j

1 i(,i(, ^^

-

i Uij-^?C.-i

1 If If,Q2

i U-^-i-P

1^78

1 1*661

1W^O

1*161

1^277

1^*6

1?358

1^71

1W11

1 5623

1^700

1*691

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cgrmichgel

CappR

Ca rs on

Cannon

Cannon

Carruthers

Carter

Cannon

Cannon

Carter

Cannon

.Capps

Carroll

Cantrell

r.ft-nnfint.*r

CST»T»I no-trm

rar,«^O V

PC, ^S

Carroll

Cannon

Carrabotta

Carney

Carringioa

Carter

Car swell

Carter

Cannon

Can 1p ft

Carrine .

H^ppnn

Carrigg

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Laura Ellen
Cayce, S. C.

Theresa Louise
West Columbia. S.
Sally

Durham. N. C.
Lavelle
Lpesvnie, S. C.
Mary E. .

Leesville. S.C.

Rebecca Jane
Columbia. S. C.
Pixie Anne
Cayce, S. C.
Bonnie ftaye

Gilbert, S. C.

Linda Mae

Leesville, S.C.
Dianne

Swansea, S.C.

Mae Rene

SaludarS_C.

Aletha Eleanor
West Cola., S.C.

Linda Grey
West Cola. ,S.C.

Mary-Ann
Edgefield, S.C.

Anita P.hftT»y1

K l n i n P

SwnrnsM S P

Emily Mci P.

Susan Lee

Cola, S.C.

Carrie Blondell
Sola, S C.
Lisa
Lexinston S.C

Caroline Anne
West Cola. S.C.
Elaine
Swansea, S.C.
Brenda Lou
West Cola, S.C.
Grace Dean
West Cola', S.C.

Jennie Elizabeth
Conway, S.C.
Kathy Marie
Chapin, S.C.

West Cola, S.C.
_ Mary Diana;

West Cola S .C.
DAf-wTPah Ann

Cn~l nmTri^ S.fJ .

Edith J.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hartley

Gaffney
C.
Messick

Morris

Brunson

Kittrell

Taylor

Johnson

Perry

Lucas

Jackson

Smith

Raity

Nash

ShP*ly

TVHcjhn^

fic^^n

Robinson

Caldwell

Sheck

Lourimore

Davis

Wilson

Thomv

Harrison

Caskey

Frick

Mr*, f! Taw

Mucci

finllpy

Jirel

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mahlon, Jr.
Columbia, S. C.

Kenneth Michael
Eden. N. C.
Paul Saunders.Jr.
Durham r N. C.

Joseph
Batesburs. S.C.
Sampson
Batesburgr S.C.
Marvin Frank
Columbia, S. C.
Wayne Irvin
Lexington T S * C .
Alvin Thomas
Batesburg, S. C.

Frank Arther

Leesville, S.C.

John Garv. Jr.
Swansea, S.C.

.Tulius

SaludarS C..

Anthony Rockfoi
Cayce, S.C.

David S-f-arile»y

West Cola. , S.C.

Billy Joe

Edgefield, S-C.

Tammy T.
V 9

L e e s v l l l f i , S C"

John WPR"! py } -T-p,

Pfihhv Sh«»rl

T vm r> , S . C. .

William" Ernest
Cola, S.C.

Robert Earl

Cola. S.C.

James Greer
Pelion. S .C-
Brian Andr.ew
West Cola, S.C.

Floyd Elmo, Jr.

Gaston. S .C.
Richard Jacob
West Cola, SLC.
Clar enc_e_yiejzmo_n_
West ColaS.C.
John Edward
Lancaster. S.C.

Little Mountain, S

n-a_ry TM mn-h'hy Try]

West Cola, S .C.
Rocky Anthony
West Cola, S.C.

.Tnhn, TJob^rtf

fir/1 nmhl a - SO .

Frankl e T.flft

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman
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40
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20
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1. Date Application Filed
2, Date License 1 Slued

Month

Mar
War

Oct
Oct

Dec
Dec
Dec
Jan

Jan
Jan
Apr
Apr
Jun
Jun
Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Jul

Jul

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Ma-
May

Nov

Nov

Deo,

Dec_

H^n

DPP.

DPP

_Ian_.
Jan

Feb

Mar
Mar
May

May

Se^fc.
Sept
Nov_
Nov

1 l^ o

Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Jan

Mar

May
May
H

May

May

Day

10

11

7
•9

XJ

18

k

-2-
11
29
3Q
25
28
?-* r

2:
6

10

2T

2i|

6, 11
7 1
1
2

14
16

13

14

7
10

1 ?

"1 T
17

91

?1

?^
1?

n
19^
??
^0

^1
?•?
?7
P1)
?7

y«r

1970
1970

1970
1070
1970

1970
1970
1971

1921
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

1973

1971
1971
19?2
1972

323—
_973

1973
1973

O97-3-
1973

1973

1973

1Q7^

1973

1Q7T

1Q7?

1 Q7T

1 Q7 ̂

-lazk
10714.

197^
=197^
197^

197^

197^
~\_QT7^4-

~\ Q7lf

1Q7L.

^d 197^

11
^"
?
11

lQ7i+
^ f

L1H71

197^

1. Date or Marriage

Month

Mar
Mar

Oct
On.h

Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan

Jan

Jul

Jul
Nov
Nov

Dec
Dec

.Tuly
Aug

JEeiL
Feb
Mar

Mar

Mriy
May
Nov

Nov
Dec

Jan

DPP

DPP.
Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb
Mar
Apr
.Tun e

Day

l^f

2k

10

1?

1^22

^
!•»

J^.
26

if

7
21
3C

17

P'l
3

_7_
7 1
2
5

?n
22

X^14
23

3

n
1 7
21

7

?6

?6

1 C

1C

Q

^ 1

June 7
7 '

Sept 2r

Oct
Nov

Dec.

T)er.
Dec.
Jan
.Tan

LJ^lJ.
i Feb

*-_ Jl Q7 41_Ma T

=1^ 1Q7^ Mar

7

If

-23-

197d

1975

Ma:v

Year

1970
1970

197P
1970
197Q
1970
1971

1971
1971
1971

1971

1Q71
197^
1971

1971
1971

197?
1972

JL27_3_

L973
L973
L973

1Q73
1973
1973

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Phillip W. Spei
Cayce, South Carolii

Rev. ^lenn S. ^affr
West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. James W.McCart*
Batesburg, 3. C.
Rev.'i'homas J. Ailer
Leesville, S.C.
Rev. Thomas J. ^lle
Lexington County,

Rev. ^ermon A, Sox

Lexington, County
Rev R. B. Ingrain
Lexington Cty,S.C.

Rev R. B. Ingram
Lexington Cty, S. (

Rev. H. C.Simmnns

Swansea, S.C.

H.Ray Ham , Probate Ji

Lexington Co.
Rev . W . Monroe Smith
Richland Co.

Lexington Co.

H. Ray Ham Probate1

1973. Lexington CO.
I1

1973 Rev. F.Lavaughn Ke;

1974

1 Q7^

J I -^

1973
1974

1Q7U

1Q7U

' 197^

197^

197^

197^

197^
197 ̂

> 1971

Saluda Co.

R r ^ u r ^ ~ Rrf tH1

- jav.n . Cn

Rev. Horace S. Harm

Richland Co.

H. Ray , Ham Prn^at.fi .

T.ftir-i npt.nn f!n.

i Ann Muskin
IM . i . i1 or o . o .
Lexington Co.
Rev. William C. Cl<
Lexington Co.
"R P> v , "Rn-qa y ̂ ntUT* & ^

Richland Co.

f Rev. James P. Ear
1? 197^ Lexington Co.

30 1 Qy U- Rev* Rnbfi^t, J, Ml"

\ 197^ Eichland Co.

30 1Q7^ Hr Ray Ham P-nobate

^6 19?i Lexineton Co.

-
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consent of mother
Louise Cannon

F
o. C.
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ier Consent of Mother

'o^ra^nsent of Falser
Rnnpant. nf Mn-hh^T*

?ey

Tarrt

Judge

197^ Rev. Donald P. Lewis
S" 1Q75" Eorrv Co.

. ifr 197
r ife 1Q7

0^

?6
T •;

1 Mavf c
1 - |

1975 |i Ji^ne. 1

197^

1975

June lf
T

May 30

1 ^ r ^

197^

•5" Rev. G. C. Cruse .
% Richland Cn.

•T1 mni3 ^ ^ . Iftrvio
Lexine'son Co^ " j

' 19^15" Rev. James S. Ki£
| 191;
197^
1975
197 ̂

Jiinff 1 1 Q7

i
15 Lexington Co.

Rev. Melvin E. Amui
Lexineton Co.
Reb. A. K. Hewitt .
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